Nurserymen Directory

City Company Name Phone Number Website Physical Address
Alexander Wells Family Nursery 501-804-2626 1821 Pamela Way
Alexander AR 72002
Altus Chateau Aux Arc 479-970-3868 www.chateauauxarc.com 8045 Highway 186
Altus AR 72821
Amity Spring Creek Nursery 870-245-6352 1062 Fendley Rd
Amity AR 71921
Ash Flat Logan Creek Nursery 501-322-6693 273 Kirkwood Lane
Ash Flat AR 72513
Ashdown Little River Tree Farm 903-293-0074 www. littlerivertreefarm.com 1000 Highway 71 North
Ashdown AR 71832
Beebe Davidson Nursery 501-882-5334 922 Access Road
Beebe AR 72012
Bentonville J&L Gardens 912-342-3369 9424 E Plentywood Rd
Bentonville AR 72712
Bigelow Langston Enterprises 501-514-5725 264 Highway 113 S
Shirley AR 72153
Bluff City ArborGen Inc Bluff City Nurs  870-685-2562 186 Nevada 420
Bluff City AR 71722
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City Company Name Phone Number Website Physical Address
Branch Carden-Harris Nursery 479-965-2972 www.cardenharrisnursery.com 401 Highway 22 East
Branch AR 72928
Clarksville Plants of Red Lick 479-979-7253 2648 Highway 818
Clarksville AR 72830
Clarksville University of Arkansas Fruit ~ 479-754-2406 1749 State Highway 818
Clarksville AR 72830
Crossett Royal C Farms 870-818-1574 273 Ashley Road 289
Crossett AR 71635
Decatur Rock-A-Berry Farm LLC 479-752-7374 myrockaberry.com 10407 Orchard Road
Decatur AR 72722
Des Arc Burgess Family Farm 501-416-5659 6210 Burgess Road
Des Arc AR 72040
DeWitt Lauren's Garden, Inc 870-946-5446 1230 S. Whitehead Drive
DeWitt AR 72042
Dewitt Tom's Trees 870-830-1030 690 Hwy 343
Dewitt AR 72042
Donaldson Meadowlark Farm 501-802-2163 5662 Midway Road
Donaldson AR 71941
Dover Paul's Plant Nursery 479-331-0294 120 Watson Lane
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Dover AR 72837
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Eureka Springs

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fouke

Fulton

Garfield

Bear Creek Nursery & Landsc 479-253-7466

Ames Orchard & Nursery

Bio Gen LLC

Chotkowski Gardens

Reagan Family Farm

Rutherford Farm

White River Nursery

Enoch's Berry Farm

Fulton Grass Company

Perennials Etc.
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479-935-6795

479-790-9853

479-422-1147

479-443-5529

479-301-3892

479-442-2061

870-653-2512

870-896-2407

479-359-3412

www.bearcreeknursery.net

amesorchardandnursery.com

www.whiterivernursery.com

www.berryfarm.com

www.fultongrass.com

2798 Highway 23 North
Eureka Springs AR 72631

18292 Wildlife Rd
Fayetteville AR 72701

16269 W Highway 16
Fayetteville AR 72703

16142 Pin Oak Road
Fayetteville AR 72704

241 E 13th Street
Fayetteville AR 72701

82 Reed Valley Road
Fayetteville AR 72704

5635 East Huntsville Road
Fayetteville AR 72701

1722 Miller County Rd 40
Fouke AR 71837

791 Hempstead 1
Fulton AR 71838

19220 Highway 62
Garfield AR 72732
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Gilbert

Greers Ferry

Harrison

Hartman

Heber Springs

Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Hot Springs Village

Jasper

Jessieville

Woodland Wonders

Grounded Nursery & Gifts

Ozark Mountain Plants

Cox Family Greenhouse

Stillhouse Hollow Farm & Nu

Garvan Woodland Gardens

Reynolds' Greenhouses LLC

Vaughan Farm and Nursery,

Ozark Wildflower Co.

Ouachita Mountain Blueberr

Thursday, June 10, 2021

870-221-1143

501-825-7198

870-715-9808

479-497-2344

501-206-1437

501-262-9626

501-623-2053

501-276-3859

870-446-5629

501-984-5755

www.garvengardens.org

www.reynoldsgreenhouses.com

57 Church Street
Gilbert AR 72636

8201 Edgemont Rd

Greers Ferry AR 72067

1509 North Spring Road

Harrison AR 72601

476 County Road 2141
Hartman AR 72840

4010 Libby Road

Heber Springs AR 72543

510 Arkridge Road
Hot Springs AR 71913

192 Crabtree Rd
Hot Springs AR 71913

848 East Glazypeau Rd.
Hot Springs Villag AR 71909

HC 70 Box 169

Jasper AR 72641

322 Walter Adam's Trail

Jessieville AR 71949
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Jonesboro Mid-South Nursery & Green  870-932-2036 3321 Dan Ave
Jonesboro AR 72401
Lamar Rusty Hoe Nursery 479-214-8860 589 State Highway 359
Lamar AR 72846
Letona Poor Girls Nursery 501-236-1547 305 E Hopper
Letona AR 72085
Lincoln Becky's Flower Farm 479-330-0404 10128 S Wedington Blacktop Rd
Lincoln AR 72744
Little Rock Bemis Tree Farm, Inc. 501-897-4931 bemistreefarm.com 13206 Asher Road
Little Rock AR 72206
Little Rock Green Thumb Garden Center 501-821-4445 www.greenthumblr.com 28025 Nichols Loop
Little Rock AR 72223
London Pine Ridge Gardens 479-293-4359 www.pineridgegardens.com 832 Sycamore Rd
London AR 72847
Magnolia Aydani Wholesale Nursery 870-234-5000 700 Columbia Road 61
Magnolia AR 71753
Magnolia Weyerhaeuser Company 870-234-3537 2960 Columbia 11 East
Magnolia AR 71753
Mansfield Gage's Plants 479-928-5378 11616 Chocoville Road
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Mansfield AR 72944
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Maynard Lawrence's Garden 870-810-0703 240 Ponds Road
Maynard AR 72444
Mena Mountainside Nursery 479-394-6294 1462 Highway 270 West
Mena AR 71953
Morrilton Rocky Point Plants 501-208-4213 42 Rocky Point Road

Mount Vernon

Mount Vernon

Mountainburg

Mountainburg

Mountainburg

Mountainburg

Mountainburg

Custom Landscape and Nurs

Davis Country Farm

Boston Mountain Nurseries

Bramble Berry Farm

Pense Nursery, Inc.

Simmons Plant Farm

Twin Creeks Nursery
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501-849-3147

501-206-7177

479-369-2007

479-263-5092

479-369-2494

479-369-2345

479-806-7381

vw.customlandscapeandnursery.cc

www.penseberryfarm.com

simmonsplantfarm.com

Morrilton AR 72110

190 Bull Creek Road
Mount Vernon AR 72111

104 Beverly Road
Mount Vernon AR 72111

20189 North Highway 71

Mountainburg AR 72946

12954 Highway 282
Winslow AR 72959

2318 Highway 71 NE

Mountainburg AR 72946

11542 N Highway 71

Mountainburg AR 72946

17007 N Highway 71

Mountainburg AR 72946
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North Little Rock

North Little Rock

Oxford

Pea Ridge

Pea Ridge

Pettigrew

Piggott

Pineville

Pocahontas

Portland

Arkansas Forestry Commissio

Arkansas Sod and Turf Farms

Mustard Seed Nursery

FL Davis Ace Hardware

WallFlower Farm

Highlander Nursery

Al Williams & Son Nursery, In

Hilltop Orchard

The Garden Nook Greenhous

Spring Valley Sod Farm Inc.
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501-907-2485

501-753-5377

870-656-7724

479-268-4223

479-531-5950

479-677-2288

870-598-3357

870-373-3411

870-248-1011

870-501-1134

www.wallfloertgstm.net

alwilliamsnursery.com

www.springvalleysodfarm.com

1402 Highway 391 North
North Little Rock AR 72117

6200 Crystal Hill Rd
North Little Rock AR 72118

416 Sandy Creek Road
Oxford AR 72565

240 N Curtis Avenue

Heber Springs AR 72543

1451 It'll Do Road
Pea Ridge AR 72751

1355 Madison 4350
Pettigrew AR 72752

1167 E. Main St
Piggott AR 72454

1115 Morgan Road
Calico Rock AR 72519

901 Cagle Road

Pocahontas AR 72455

440 Hwy 160 E
Portland AR 71663
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Prairie Grove

Rogers

Scranton

Siloam Springs

Smithville

Springdale

Springdale

St Paul

Vilonia

Violet Hill

N.Am. Honey Berry Corp dba

Wellspring Nurseries, Inc. db

Nailed It Feed & Supply

Outdoor Images Lawn & Gar

J & W Nursery

NWA Plants Inc.

Ranalli Farms LLC

Ozark Native Plants

Petals and Blooms Nursery

Backwoods Nursery
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479-846-6030

479-631-6275

479-938-2291

479-524-9011

872-216-1198

479-502-0206

479-361-1313

479-677-2235

501-804-9502

870-373-1098

berriesunlimited.com

www.rockwellfarmsnursery.com

www.nwaplantsinc.com

www.ranallifarms.com

www.ozarknativeplants.com

10974 Ravenwood

Prairie Grove AR 72753

2412 W Hudson Road

Rogers AR 72756

109 N 5th Street
Scranton AR 72863

1010 East Kenwood Street

Siloam Springs AR 72761

1240 AR Highway 115
Smithville AR 72466

8757 Carrie Smith Rd

Springdale AR 72762

2122 W Henri De Tonti Blvd

Springdale AR 72762

800 Madison 5153

St Paul AR 72760
410 Bass Rd
Vilonia AR 72173

1226 E Arkansas 56 Highway
Violet Hill AR 72584
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West Fork Food Forest Nursery LLC 479-305-1286 foodforestnursery.com 10153 E Hwy 156
West Fork AR 72774
West Point Two Rivers Nursery, LLC 501-281-3333 690 Poast Oak Crossing
West Point AR 72178
White Hall Azalea Hill Gardens and Nurs 870-489-0884 azaleahillgardens_arkansas.com 1106 S Evans Rd
White Hall AR 71602
White Hall Native Sun Nursery 870-692-5678 2800 N Ridge Drive
White Hall AR 71602
Wilson The Grange at Wilson Garde  870-819-5929 15 S Jefferson
Wilson AR 72395
Winslow Black Diamond Nursery 479-387-0794 21226 Mount Gaylor Drive
Winslow AR 72959
Yellville The Farm in Peel 870-436-3842 192 County Road 2060
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Yellville AR 72687
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