

Nurserymen Directory

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Alexander	Wells Family Nursery	501-804-2626		1821 Pamela Way Alexander AR 72002
Altus	Chateau Aux Arc	479-970-3868	www.chateauauxarc.com	8045 Highway 186 Altus AR 72821
Amity	Spring Creek Nursery	870-245-6352		1062 Fendley Rd Amity AR 71921
Ash Flat	Logan Creek Nursery	501-322-6693		273 Kirkwood Lane Ash Flat AR 72513
Ashdown	Little River Tree Farm	903-293-0074	www.littlerivertreefarm.com	1000 Highway 71 North Ashdown AR 71832
Beebe	Davidson Nursery	501-882-5334		922 Access Road Beebe AR 72012
Bentonville	J&L Gardens	912-342-3369		9424 E Plentywood Rd Bentonville AR 72712
Bigelow	Langston Enterprises	501-514-5725		264 Highway 113 S Shirley AR 72153
Bluff City	ArborGen Inc Bluff City Nurs	870-685-2562		186 Nevada 420 Bluff City AR 71722

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Branch	Carden-Harris Nursery	479-965-2972	www.cardenharrisenursery.com	401 Highway 22 East Branch AR 72928
Clarksville	Plants of Red Lick	479-979-7253		2648 Highway 818 Clarksville AR 72830
Clarksville	University of Arkansas Fruit	479-754-2406		1749 State Highway 818 Clarksville AR 72830
Crossett	Royal C Farms	870-818-1574		273 Ashley Road 289 Crossett AR 71635
Decatur	Rock-A-Berry Farm LLC	479-752-7374	myrockaberry.com	10407 Orchard Road Decatur AR 72722
Des Arc	Burgess Family Farm	501-416-5659		6210 Burgess Road Des Arc AR 72040
DeWitt	Lauren's Garden, Inc	870-946-5446		1230 S. Whitehead Drive DeWitt AR 72042
Dewitt	Tom's Trees	870-830-1030		690 Hwy 343 Dewitt AR 72042
Donaldson	Meadowlark Farm	501-802-2163		5662 Midway Road Donaldson AR 71941
Dover	Paul's Plant Nursery	479-331-0294		120 Watson Lane Dover AR 72837

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Eureka Springs	Bear Creek Nursery & Landsc	479-253-7466	www.bearcreeknursery.net	2798 Highway 23 North Eureka Springs AR 72631
Fayetteville	Ames Orchard & Nursery	479-935-6795	amesorchardandnursery.com	18292 Wildlife Rd Fayetteville AR 72701
Fayetteville	Bio Gen LLC	479-790-9853		16269 W Highway 16 Fayetteville AR 72703
Fayetteville	Chotkowski Gardens	479-422-1147		16142 Pin Oak Road Fayetteville AR 72704
Fayetteville	Reagan Family Farm	479-443-5529		241 E 13th Street Fayetteville AR 72701
Fayetteville	Rutherford Farm	479-301-3892		82 Reed Valley Road Fayetteville AR 72704
Fayetteville	White River Nursery	479-442-2061	www.whiterivernursery.com	5635 East Huntsville Road Fayetteville AR 72701
Fouke	Enoch's Berry Farm	870-653-2512	www.berryfarm.com	1722 Miller County Rd 40 Fouke AR 71837
Fulton	Fulton Grass Company	870-896-2407	www.fultongrass.com	791 Hempstead 1 Fulton AR 71838
Garfield	Perennials Etc.	479-359-3412		19220 Highway 62 Garfield AR 72732

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Gilbert	Woodland Wonders	870-221-1143		57 Church Street Gilbert AR 72636
Greers Ferry	Grounded Nursery & Gifts	501-825-7198		8201 Edgemont Rd Greers Ferry AR 72067
Harrison	Ozark Mountain Plants	870-715-9808		1509 North Spring Road Harrison AR 72601
Hartman	Cox Family Greenhouse	479-497-2344		476 County Road 2141 Hartman AR 72840
Heber Springs	Stillhouse Hollow Farm & Nu	501-206-1437		4010 Libby Road Heber Springs AR 72543
Hot Springs	Garvan Woodland Gardens	501-262-9626	www.garvengardens.org	510 Arkridge Road Hot Springs AR 71913
Hot Springs	Reynolds' Greenhouses LLC	501-623-2053	www.reynoldsgreenhouses.com	192 Crabtree Rd Hot Springs AR 71913
Hot Springs Village	Vaughan Farm and Nursery,	501-276-3859		848 East Glazypeau Rd. Hot Springs Villag AR 71909
Jasper	Ozark Wildflower Co.	870-446-5629		HC 70 Box 169 Jasper AR 72641
Jessieville	Ouachita Mountain Blueberr	501-984-5755		322 Walter Adam's Trail Jessieville AR 71949

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Jonesboro	Mid-South Nursery & Green	870-932-2036		3321 Dan Ave Jonesboro AR 72401
Lamar	Rusty Hoe Nursery	479-214-8860		589 State Highway 359 Lamar AR 72846
Letona	Poor Girls Nursery	501-236-1547		305 E Hopper Letona AR 72085
Lincoln	Becky's Flower Farm	479-330-0404		10128 S Wedington Blacktop Rd Lincoln AR 72744
Little Rock	Bemis Tree Farm, Inc.	501-897-4931	bemistreefarm.com	13206 Asher Road Little Rock AR 72206
Little Rock	Green Thumb Garden Center	501-821-4445	www.greenthumblr.com	28025 Nichols Loop Little Rock AR 72223
London	Pine Ridge Gardens	479-293-4359	www.pineridgegardens.com	832 Sycamore Rd London AR 72847
Magnolia	Aydani Wholesale Nursery	870-234-5000		700 Columbia Road 61 Magnolia AR 71753
Magnolia	Weyerhaeuser Company	870-234-3537		2960 Columbia 11 East Magnolia AR 71753
Mansfield	Gage's Plants	479-928-5378		11616 Chocoville Road Mansfield AR 72944

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Maynard	Lawrence's Garden	870-810-0703		240 Ponds Road Maynard AR 72444
Mena	Mountainside Nursery	479-394-6294		1462 Highway 270 West Mena AR 71953
Morrilton	Rocky Point Plants	501-208-4213		42 Rocky Point Road Morrilton AR 72110
Mount Vernon	Custom Landscape and Nurs	501-849-3147	www.customlandscapeandnursery.co	190 Bull Creek Road Mount Vernon AR 72111
Mount Vernon	Davis Country Farm	501-206-7177		104 Beverly Road Mount Vernon AR 72111
Mountainburg	Boston Mountain Nurseries	479-369-2007		20189 North Highway 71 Mountainburg AR 72946
Mountainburg	Bramble Berry Farm	479-263-5092		12954 Highway 282 Winslow AR 72959
Mountainburg	Pense Nursery, Inc.	479-369-2494	www.penseberryfarm.com	2318 Highway 71 NE Mountainburg AR 72946
Mountainburg	Simmons Plant Farm	479-369-2345	simmonsplantfarm.com	11542 N Highway 71 Mountainburg AR 72946
Mountainburg	Twin Creeks Nursery	479-806-7381		17007 N Highway 71 Mountainburg AR 72946

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
North Little Rock	Arkansas Forestry Commissio	501-907-2485		1402 Highway 391 North North Little Rock AR 72117
North Little Rock	Arkansas Sod and Turf Farms	501-753-5377		6200 Crystal Hill Rd North Little Rock AR 72118
Oxford	Mustard Seed Nursery	870-656-7724		416 Sandy Creek Road Oxford AR 72565
Pea Ridge	FL Davis Ace Hardware	479-268-4223		240 N Curtis Avenue Heber Springs AR 72543
Pea Ridge	WallFlower Farm	479-531-5950	www.wallfloertgstm.net	1451 It'll Do Road Pea Ridge AR 72751
Pettigrew	Highlander Nursery	479-677-2288		1355 Madison 4350 Pettigrew AR 72752
Piggott	Al Williams & Son Nursery, In	870-598-3357	alwilliamsnursery.com	1167 E. Main St Piggott AR 72454
Pineville	Hilltop Orchard	870-373-3411		1115 Morgan Road Calico Rock AR 72519
Pocahontas	The Garden Nook Greenhous	870-248-1011		901 Cagle Road Pocahontas AR 72455
Portland	Spring Valley Sod Farm Inc.	870-501-1134	www.springvalleysodfarm.com	440 Hwy 160 E Portland AR 71663

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
Prairie Grove	N.Am. Honey Berry Corp dba	479-846-6030	berriesunlimited.com	10974 Ravenwood Prairie Grove AR 72753
Rogers	Wellspring Nurseries, Inc. db	479-631-6275	www.rockwellfarmsnursery.com	2412 W Hudson Road Rogers AR 72756
Scranton	Nailed It Feed & Supply	479-938-2291		109 N 5th Street Scranton AR 72863
Siloam Springs	Outdoor Images Lawn & Gar	479-524-9011		1010 East Kenwood Street Siloam Springs AR 72761
Smithville	J & W Nursery	872-216-1198		1240 AR Highway 115 Smithville AR 72466
Springdale	NWA Plants Inc.	479-502-0206	www.nwaplantsinc.com	8757 Carrie Smith Rd Springdale AR 72762
Springdale	Ranalli Farms LLC	479-361-1313	www.ranallifarms.com	2122 W Henri De Tonti Blvd Springdale AR 72762
St Paul	Ozark Native Plants	479-677-2235	www.ozarknativeplants.com	800 Madison 5153 St Paul AR 72760
Vilonia	Petals and Blooms Nursery	501-804-9502		410 Bass Rd Vilonia AR 72173
Violet Hill	Backwoods Nursery	870-373-1098		1226 E Arkansas 56 Highway Violet Hill AR 72584

City	Company Name	Phone Number	Website	Physical Address
West Fork	Food Forest Nursery LLC	479-305-1286	foodforestnursery.com	10153 E Hwy 156 West Fork AR 72774
West Point	Two Rivers Nursery, LLC	501-281-3333		690 Poast Oak Crossing West Point AR 72178
White Hall	Azalea Hill Gardens and Nurs	870-489-0884	azaleahillgardens_arkansas.com	1106 S Evans Rd White Hall AR 71602
White Hall	Native Sun Nursery	870-692-5678		2800 N Ridge Drive White Hall AR 71602
Wilson	The Grange at Wilson Garde	870-819-5929		15 S Jefferson Wilson AR 72395
Winslow	Black Diamond Nursery	479-387-0794		21226 Mount Gaylor Drive Winslow AR 72959
Yellville	The Farm in Peel	870-436-3842		192 County Road 2060 Yellville AR 72687